{Ilexoso A 18
[IlexroBa 228

{liusaposo 27
Munusepn 278
[Tnnxoson 285
[lunmxoBcka Maxama 45
Hlunka . 250
Munxosuna 77
(I[umkoBo . 74
Munox 95
Olunor 44
Mlznoware 237
Hlunogano .. 124
{[IrmueHHTE 66, 67

Mlupoxa aBKa 216
Mepra 106
(luucxo 34
‘brxeu 127
fOroso 208
O neraux 182
10a6enn 108
Onues 250
A6napuna . 138, 237
fl6nanoBo .. 204
A6saxa 64
Abwaxosen ... 105
fA6eaxoBo 121, 255, 304
A6saxoBun

fAA6baueso . 27
Abbauesin 114
flsop 74
flsopen 74
ABopruna . . 10
flsoposo 39 104 241
flsposent .. 242
Hsposo R (]
flraeBo 95
Aranno 32
Aroma 250
fironmua .. 214
Aronoso 140, 170
Hamaq . 241
fAannpacrosuy 224

Ilinpoxa momnma .

Iupoxu mox .
Illupoxu psT .
IIuzpoxoso
Hlupoxo moxe .
Iumenna
IIumkosuna
Ilumxosyn
Mumman
lTummanoso
Hixmmaggs
HMMuskoso
IIxoprmuroroR
Hloaexosgsx . .
Uloesnu ..

11
Mur

T pprABLOBO

¥Onax
Ounarn
Omamure

a

HAsosen .
Arxam Tpyeso .
Axumoso
Axoso
SAxosun
Axopyna
fln6ornna
Anosurta
Anona
AMGon
AMuno
Amua

fHa

Aunmo
Auxoso
Auxosnn
fAroso
Anrpa
faposen
Apxxunosnu
Apebuna .

‘124,
T s,

76,

63,

95,

238
232
184
116
41
264
285
151
303
166
155
38
288
277

296
187

36
108
147

264
177
146

11
285

224
235
288
312
99
231
228
95
92
70
12
290
42

196

{louaposu
Illomure
Hlonmu
Hiy6enn
Myraeson
Illyma
IllyMaxa
Hlymancka
Iymata
Iiymenn .
Ilymenma
Lymuraraga
Mynann
THymusa

Y spen
T sproBO

Ouen
Onep
iOpyxozo

Apebuuna
fApebroprna
Apnosuna - -
Spnoso
Apnosua
Apocnapum
HAcen
Acenure
fAceHKOBO
Scenosen
Acernoso
flcra DoasHa
AcHen

fcno nome .
SActpeb
Hcrpeben
Scrpebuno
fcrpebna
Scrpeboso
fAxua0B0

61,

32,

" 76,
44, 156,

150
66
115
277
232
227
138
225
63
64
18¢
102
286
63

120
149

33
181
16

267
233

43
233
225

249
58
85

181
21
36

257

170

112

186

264

190

250

120

347



